
Ms. Jeanette Duncan 
Westinghouse-Hanford 
2355 Stevens Drive 
200 W /MO-346/T6-08 
Richland, WA 99352 

Dear Jeanette: 

208 WELSH POOL ROAD 
PICKERING CREEK INDUSTRIAL PARK 
LIONVILLE, PA 19341-1313 

® PHONE : (215) 524 -7360 
TELEX: 83-5348 

0048345 

29 September 1992 

This letter is to inform you of an incorrect client ID number throughout the data packages 
that was inadvertantly missed. The client ID is shown as B06O29 in the Radiochemistry 
packages and the correct number should be B06QZ9. The RFW number is 9206L824. 

Please give me a call if you have any questions. 

Very truly yours, 

ROY F. WESTON, INC. 

Debbie Haydt 
Project Information Analyst 

/elk 

Enclosure: 
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WESTON/WESTINGHOUSE/HANFORD 

ISOTOPES 

Case Narrative/Cover Sheet for Reports of Analysis and Lab Data 

Date 

TI #'s 

WO# 

Comments: 

09-1 1-92 

82026 - 82027 

4-2531 

There were no unusual occurrences with the analyses of these samples. 

Contents: 

Reports of Analysis 
Gross Alpha PRO -032 - 1 
Gross Beta 
Gamma PRO -042 -5 
C-0-C 
Other 
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HS J OS I E KING 
WESTON /W ES TINGHOUS E/HANF ORD 
~0 8 WELS H POOL ROAD 
PICKER I NG CREEK INDUSTRIAL PARK 

WORK OROEP NU HBER 

4-25 3 1 

LI ON VILL E PA 19341-1313 

TEL EDYNE COLLE CTI ON- DATE 
SAMPL E CUSTOMER ' S STA ST ART STOP 

TEL ED YN E I SO TOPCS 

REPORT QC ANALYSIS 

CUS TOMEP P . O. NUMAf R 

LL-!140-F4 

w A T E R 

ACTIVITY 
NU HA CQ IDENT I FICATION NUM OA TE TIHE OAH TI "'E NU( L IOF P( ( /LJTER l 

11} 0 .' I, 'l 706 L R J 1, - 0 0 I 8 0 fiZP 5 06/ ?5 GR-A L • T. 2. E on 
GR-B 6 . 9 +- 0 . ~ E 0 1 
GR-A 2 . l +-12 . 4E-Ol 
GR-B L. T. 2 . E 00 
BE-7 L. T. 2 . E 02 
K-40 l.34 +-0.67E ') 2 
MN-54 L. T. l • E 01 
C0-58 L. T. 2 • E 0 1 
FE-59 L. T . 4. E 01 
C0-60 L. T. l • E 01 
ZN-6 5 L. T. 2 . E 01 
ZR-95 L. T. 2 . E 01 
RU-103 L. T. 3. E 01 
RU-1 06 L. T. I • E 02 
I -1 31 L.T. 2 . E 0 3 
C S-134 L. T. I • E 01 
CS-1~7 L. T. l • E 01 
IIA-14 0 L. T. 3 . E 02 
CE-141 L. T. 4. E 01 
CE-144 L. T. 6 . E 01 
EU-1 5 2 L. T. 3 . E 01 
EU- 154 L. T . 3 . E 01 
EU-155 L. T. 3 . E O I 
RA-226 L. T. 2 . E C'2 
TH-228 L. T • 2 . E 01 
TH-234 L. T. 2 . E 02 

82 027 9206 L8 2 4 - 004 B060Z9 06/25 GR-A L.T . I • E 00 
GR-B l . 3 +-0 . 2 E 01 
GR- A 2 . 9 +-7 . 0lE-01 
GR-B L. T. l • E 00 
BE-7 L • T. 2. F 0 2 

OA TF RE CE I VEO 

011061n 

NL'( L-UN IT-,; 

OELIV FRY flATC 

08/ 08/92 

H IO-Cfl UN T 
TIME VOL UME 

RUN ~ATF. ~0/ 0 1/o, 

PAGE 

- UNITS 
U /11 ¢ DA TF TIHF ASH- WGHT-"': ,, LA fl • 

011/27 ' 08/27 3 
08/27 '3 
08/27 3 
08/23 4 
08/23 4 
08/23 4 
08/23 4 

08/23 4 

08/23 4 
()R/23 4 
08/23 4 
08/23 4 

08/23 4 

08/23 4 
011/23 4 
08/?3 4 
08/23 4 

08/23 4 

0~/23 4 

Ol!/23 4 

08/23 4 
08/23 4 
0~/23 4 
08/23 4 
011/2:1 4 

08/27 ' 08 / 27 3 
OU21 3 
08 / 27 ~ 

08/23 4 



TELEDYNE ISCTOPES 

WORK ORDEP NUHBER 

REPOP.T nF AN~LY SIS 

CUSTQMER P.O. NU~BEQ 

LL-ll40-F4 HS JO SIE l(I"JG 
WFSTON/WF.STINGHOUSF./HANFORD 
208 WELSH POOL ROAD 
PICKERING CREEK INDUSTRIAL PAPK 
LIONVILLE PA l9341-lll3 

4-2 531 

W A T E P 

COLLE CT JON-DATE 

OAT~ PECEI VED 

07 /06/92 

STA START STOP ACTIVITY NUCL-UNIT-~ 

DEL IVERY ("IATF PAGF 

M JD-COUNT 
TIME VOLU ME - UNIT S 

TELEDYNE 
SAMPLE 
NUMflEP 

CUSTO~ER'S 
JDENTIFICATIDN NUM DATE TIME DATE TIME NUC LIDE PC!/LITERI U/M e OAT~ TIME ASH-WGHT-~ e LA~. 

R2 0? 7 °206 L8 24- 004 06/2 5 

SEND l COPIES TO WE88 4S MS JOSIE KING 

2 - GAS LAB . 3 - RADIO CHEMISTRY LAB. 

K-40 
MN-54 
C0-58 
FE-59 
C0-60 
ZN-65 
ZR-9 5 
RU-lf'l3 
RU-106 
I - l 31 
CS-134 
CS-137 
BA-140 
CE-141 
CE-144 
EU-1~2 
Ell-154 
EU-155 
RA-2 2 6 
TH-22 8 
TH-?3 4 

LAST PAG E ~F REPCRT 

L.T. 2. 
L.T. 1. 
L.T. 2 • 

L.T. 4. 

L.T. l. 
L.T. 2. 
L.T. 2 • 

L.T. 3 • 

L.T. l • 

L.T. 2. 
L.T. l • 

L.T. I • 

L.T. 3 . 
L.T. 6. 
L.T. 9 . 
L.T. 3 . 
L.T. 3 . 
L.T. 3 . 
L.T. 2 • 

L.T. 2. 
L.T. 2 . 

4 - GEILII GAMMA SPF.( LAB. 

E 02 
E O l 
E 01 
E 01 
E 01 
E OJ 
E O 1 
E 01 
E 02 
E 03 
E 01 
E 0 1 
E 02 
E O 1 
F O I 
E O I 
E 01 
E 01 
E 02 
E 01 
F. 0 2 

APPRnVEO 

08/23 
08/23 
08/23 
08/23 
08/23 
08/23 
OR/23 
08/23 
08/23 
08/23 
08/23 
08/23 
08/23 
OR/23 
08/23 
OR/2 3 
08/23 
08/2 3 
08/23 
08/ 23 
08/ 23 

5 - TRITIUM GAS/L.S. LA~. 

4 

4 
4 
4 
4 

4 

4 

4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 
4 
4 

4 

4 

6 - ALPHA SPEC LAB. 

2 



I 
WES.i"ON Analytics Use Only 

~ I 

Custody Transfer Record/Lab Work Request 
Cllent f .1 \~<71'i"-1 Refrigerator • 

LiQuid I/JI 
Est. Final Proj. Sampll~ Date .rl"ype Container 

Work Order • -~/ t -/)~ -f)/ -rfl)r') 
Solid • 
LiQuid II I Volume 

Project Contact/Phone I .. - •· - Solid 

AD P~anager ':...7c?<:.,( fi nc/ Preservatives ltrl_Y': 
ORGANIC -~~ 

INORG QC . Del f' L ~ TA f 
ANALYSES m X l ;/ ...,- ;,,)-- • <: <: ~ CD D 

~ Date Rec 'd Date Due REQUESTED a:; iii z - - 0 z mu 
Account t ' > ID Cl. Cl. I ~ C, 

• ,iESTON Analytics Use Only • 
MATRIX Matri x 
CODES: 

Lab QC Date Tlme Client 1D1Descripllon Matrix S- $;iii 10 Chosen Collected Collected / 1 SE - Sediment ( ✓) 

1), f ~r:,. A tu l SO -Solid MS MS0 / 
SL - Sludge 

.~Zl}-5 l.1) l;./ ).:::.,1,;, v 9. ~t'.)I'. J:L_· ~~ l/ - ' rY,. W • Water 
0 - Oil 

h)l,, rJ,.:J</ t.J I J.;.. V ~ 't'Jti / < .:}(., •I' v# A - Air 
OS· Drum - - / - , / 

Solids 
0L - Drum 

Liquids 
L - EP/TCLP 

Leachate 
WI - Wipe 
X• Other 
F - Fish 

FIELD PERSONNEL: COMPLETE ONLY SHADED AREAS I DATE/REVISIONS: 
WESTON Analytics Use Only 

t Special Instructions: 

k,d1 cd!E,?/ ==-61 o55 /Jip"cu j /,--£,,-;; 2 Samples were COC Tape was: 
1) Shipped - or 1) Present on Outer 

3. Hand Delivered -- Package Y or N 
Airbtll # 

~ //) /1; U <.__Sc...u/l -
-- -- 2) Unbroken on Outer 

4 2) Ambtent or Chilled Package Y or N 

5 3) Received ,n Good 3) Present on Sample 
Cond1t10n Y or N Y or N 

6 4 ) Labels Indicate 4 ) Unbroken on 
P,operly Preserved Sample y or N Relinquished Received Dale Time Relinquished Received Date Time Discrepancies Between Y or N 

' by by by by Samples Labels and 
COC Record Present 

, // 1-.:J-,.-1,,.Jl 0_dx 
5) Rece,ved W1th1n Upon Sample Rec·t t ., 1.1. (p '. .1?,)'\ COC Record? Y o, N Holding Times Y or N 

NOTES Y or N I J) ,I~ 17~2 
r 

• 17tJO 
RFW 21 -21 -0Ql lA-7'91 ' L372 L373 L375 L377 L378 Ref# _ ___ Cooler# _ _ _ _ 38t -596a 


